HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Original House Bill No. 601 by Representative Abramson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, at the end of line 9, delete "<u>health care insurer or the</u>" and at the beginning of the 3 line 10, delete "<u>furnishing of healthcare services</u>," and insert "<u>health insurance issuer</u>,"

- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 10, after "<u>for the</u>" insert "<u>healthcare</u>"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

- On page 1, line 11, after "denies" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 12 in its
 entirety and insert "such claim for healthcare services."
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 1, line 15, after "<u>denied by</u>" change "<u>healthcare</u>" to "<u>health insurance</u>"